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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
4
8
3
7
2
5

Name
Kálmán János
Tóth Máté
Ladányi László
Ökrös Péter
Vass Csaba
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
15
15
14
11
9
7

Total Tm
10:13.052
10:17.781
10:16.491
10:15.072
10:18.675
6:36.424

Diff

4.729
-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

Gap

4.729
-- 1 Lap --

-- 3 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
37.429
37.424
36.956
46.108
37.298
41.368

In Lap
15
11
7
6
4
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 8 3 7 2 5

RCOR V. fordulóRCOR V. forduló

Dáka (0.26 Km)Dáka (0.26 Km)

2011.08.05.  20:302011.08.05.  20:30

TruggyTruggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,727

Best Tm: 36.956, Spd: 25,327

Margin of Victory: 4.729

by: (3) Ladányi László

RaceTime: 10:13

Printed: 2011.08.09. 10:38:09 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


